ETHC

STRATEGIC CONS_ULTING

Myra Maultsby

Director of Operations
JOSH CHRISTIANSON

PARTNER

917.716,4056
Josh.christianson@ethosdc.com

DPCONSUITANTS, INC.

GOVERNMENT ARD PUBLIC RELATIONS

BB Vermont Avenve, NW
Suite 17

Washingron, DC 2000%
Phone:  (202) 387-4189 Email:  mminulrsl onsUlIANISNET
Fax:  (202) 387-4296 Websire: www.dpconsulTANTS.NET

MARCUS A.

(i
Cieorgelow WI LLIAMS Founder and Owner
Iy ) MW Consulting, LLC
Melissa M. Baur 0 9
3006 P Street, NW 2023215710 @
Washington, DC 2(?007 marcus@mwconsultingfirm.com @
202.528.6840 mwconsultingfirm.com @
mbaur@gtownfirm.com @MWConsult @

www.georgetownfirm.com |

Stacee Hemb
Jerrell Johnson A IJ PROJECT MANAGER 4 e"

'PROJECT COORDINATOR / 4

202-518-9101 (OFFICE) | 202-271-7406 (MOBILE)
STACEE@TBACONNECTS.COM | TBACONNECTS.COM
1315 IRVING ST NW, SUITE B, WASHINGTON, DC 20010-2313

WOMAN AND MINORITY-OWNED,
CERTIFIED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE o o @

202-518-9101 (OFFICE) | 202-680-4028 (MOBILE)
JERRELL@TBACONNECTS.COM | TBACONNECTS.COM
1315 IRVING ST NW, SUITE B, WASHINGTON, DC 20010-2313

WOMAN AND MINORITY-OWNED, O
CERTIFIED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

LINK STRATEGIC PARTNERS

Greater Washington
Urban League Building
Sheena Pegarido 2901 14th St., NW
Director, Media Relations ~ Washington, DC 20009

Project Manager  tel 202.559.4431
fax 202.315.0323

spegarido@linksp.com




Ak

Cadogan & Associates, LLC

Liz ANDERSON'CADOGAN
CEO & PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT

DIRECT:202-550-0227

810 7TH STREET NE
LIZ@CADOGANASSOCIATE.COM

WASHINGTON, DC 20002
WWW.CADOGANASSOCIATE.COM

Solving our clients’ environmental problems
Pollution, Environment, Energy & Resources

Lilia A. Abron, Ph.D., P.E., BCEE
President and CEQ

PEER Consultants, P.C. . O 202.478.2060
SERER AT 409 12th Street SW © M 202.352.7812
Suite 603 B
Washington, DC 20024

. E abronl@peercpc.com
. www.peercpc.com

1525 EIGHTEENTH STREET, NW WASHINGTON, DC 20036
TEL. 202/797-5000 FAX 202/797-5003 WWW.ALPHATECPC.COM

ALPHNTEC rc

ENGINEERS
ARCHITECTS

PLANNERS email: spg@alphatecpc.com

Spiro P. Gianniotis, Assoc. AlA,
LEED AP BD+C, GPCP, GGP
Project Manager

Kimberly J. Manning eA
PRINCIPAL ’

202-518-9101 (OFFICE) | 202-422-5210 (MOBILE)
KIM@TBACONNECTS.COM | TBACONNECTS.COM
1315 IRVING ST NW, SUITE B, WASHINGTON, DC 20010-2313
WOMAN AND MINORITY-OWNED,

CERTIFIED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE o o @

COLLABGRATIVE (

Maura Keaney vice president
keaney@colIaborativecommunications com

202,266.4707 direct
415,250.1875 cell
1029 Vermont Avenue NW, Ninth Floor
Washington, DC 20005
www_collaborativecommunications.com

OCTANEPUBLICRELATIONS.COM

BJOHNSON@OCTANEPUBLICRELATIONS.COM
202-232-2211 0 202-545-6087 D

1436 U STREET NW  SuiTe 103 WASHINGTON, DC 20009

APPROVED GSA CONTRACT HOLDER

LINK STRATEGIC PARTNERS

Greater Washington
Urban League Building
Marissa Moore 2901 14th St., NW
Associate  Washington, DC 20009
tel 317.965.5736
mmoore@linksp.com

I Michael Bento

| ’ 1736 Shepherd Street NW
' Washington DC 20011

~ ENGAGE 202.291.3110

‘ Strategies Mike@EngageStrategies.us
| www.EngageStrategies.us



GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES
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Launch Pad

Initiative

COMMUNITY OUTREACH AND ENGAGEMENT SERVICES
Friday March 9, 2018 at 1:30 p.m.
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